South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
February 09, 2026, 04:59:40 pm

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3224 (Rat #0628, Act #0514 of 1984) General Bill, By Kirsh and P.T. Bradley

A Bill to amend Section 17-5-220, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the establishment and functions of
medical examiner commissions, so as to decrease from two hundred forty thousand or more to one hundred thousand or more
the population required of the counties in which are created medical examiner commissions.

10/31/83
10/31/83
01/10/84
01/10/84
05/23/84
05/29/84
05/30/84
06/01/84
06/01/84
06/05/84
06/22/84
08/03/84
08/08/84
08/09/84
08/09/84
08/09/84
08/21/84

House
House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate
Senate

Prefiled

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
Introduced and read first time HJ-317

Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-317
Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3265
Read second time HJ-3413

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3465

Introduced and read first time SJ-2194

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2194

Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-2233

Read second time SJ-2764

Read third time and enrolled SJ-2846

Ratified R 628

Signed By Governor

Effective date 08/09/84

Act No. 514

Copies available

Page 1 of 1



