

Session 105 - (1983-1984)

H*3224 (Rat #0628, Act #0514 of 1984) General Bill, By Kirsh and P.T. Bradley

A Bill to amend Section 17-5-220, Code of Laws of South Carolina, 1976, relating to the establishment and functions of medical examiner commissions, so as to decrease from two hundred forty thousand or more to one hundred thousand or more the population required of the counties in which are created medical examiner commissions.

10/31/83	House	Prefiled
10/31/83	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs
01/10/84	House	Introduced and read first time HJ-317
01/10/84	House	Referred to Committee on Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-317
05/23/84	House	Committee report: Favorable Medical, Military, Public and Municipal Affairs HJ-3265
05/29/84	House	Read second time HJ-3413
05/30/84	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-3465
06/01/84	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-2194
06/01/84	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-2194
06/05/84	Senate	Committee report: Favorable Medical Affairs SJ-2233
06/22/84	Senate	Read second time SJ-2764
08/03/84	Senate	Read third time and enrolled SJ-2846
08/08/84		Ratified R 628
08/09/84		Signed By Governor
08/09/84		Effective date 08/09/84
08/09/84		Act No. 514
08/21/84		Copies available